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List of Holidays - Session 2026 – 2027  
(April 2026 to March 2027) 

DATE DAY EVENT 

1st April 2026 Wednesday Commencement of the New Academic Session 

2026-27 for Classes Lower KG to XII 

2nd April 2026 Thursday Commencement of the New Academic Session 

2026-27 for Playgroup and Nursery 

3
rd April 2026         Friday Good Friday 

14
th April 2026       Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15
th April 2026    Wednesday Bengali New Year 

1
st May 2026       Friday May Day 

9
th May 2026    Saturday Rabindranath Jayanti 

15th May 2026       Friday Last working day before Summer 

Vacation for Playgroup to VIII 

               18th May 

                    to 

             22nd June 2026 

      Monday to Monday 

(both days inclusive) Summer Vacation for Playgroup to VIII 

                     25th May 

                          to 

                   22nd June 2026 

Monday to Monday                       

(both days inclusive) Summer Vacation for Classes IX to XII 

23rd June 2026 Tuesday School re-opens after Summer Vacation 

27
th May 2026 Wednesday Bakri Eid* 

26
th June 2026         Friday Muharram 

   15
th August 2026                Saturday Independence Day (Celebration) 

   28th August 2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan 

4th September 2026          Friday Janmashtami 

2
nd October 2026          Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

10th October 2026           Saturday Mahalaya 

15th October 2026         Thursday Last Working Day before Puja Vacation 

16th October 2026 

to 

26th October 2026 

Friday to Monday 
(both days inclusive) Puja Vacation 

27th October 2026 Tuesday School re-opens after Puja Vacation       

5th November 2026 Thursday Last Working Day before Diwali Vacation 

6th November 

to 

16th November 2026 

Friday to Monday 

(both days inclusive) 
Diwali Vacation 

17th November 2026 Tuesday School re-opens after Diwali Vacation 

24th November 2026 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16th December 2026 Wednesday Founder’s Day 

19th December 2026 Saturday Last Working Day before Winter Vacation 
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21st December 2026 

to 

3rd January 2027 

Monday to Sunday 

(both days inclusive) 
Winter Vacation 

4
th  January 2027 Monday School re-opens after Winter Vacation 

12
th January 2027 Tuesday Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 

23
rd January 2027 Saturday Netaji’s Birthday 

26th January 2027 Tuesday Republic Day (Celebration) 

11th February 2027 Thursday Saraswati Puja (Celebration) 

10th March 2027 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr 

21st March 2027 Sunday Dol Jatra 

22nd March 2027 Monday Holi 

26th March 2027 Friday Good Friday 

1st April 2027 Thursday Commencement of the New Academic 

Session 2027-28 for Classes Lower KG to 

XII 

2nd April 2027 Friday Commencement of the New Academic 

Session 2027-28 for Playgroup and 

Nursery 

 ** Subject to changes 


